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January 17, 2002

Mr. Robert Desmarais

Director, Project Management Division
U. S. Department of Energy
Brookhaven Group

Upton, NY 11973

Dear Mr. Desmarais:

SUBJECT: NPDES - Discharge Monitoring Report (DMR) for December 2001
REFERENCE:Letter from Robert Desmarais to Cunniff dated December 27, 2001

Included as Attachment I, please find the DMR for the month of December 2001. Chemical analyses for
the reported parameters are conducted by a NYS Department of Health certified contractor laboratory.
Copies of the analytical reports are contained in Attachments II, and III. Field measured parameters (pH,
settleable solids, flow) are recorded and/or measured by the Plant Engineering Division, Sewage
Treatment Plant Operators or the Environmental Services Division, Fidd Sampling Team.

With the exception of five total excursions for HEDP analysis, one each at Outfalls 002, 002B, 005,
006A, and 006B, review of the analytical data shows that-all parameters met their respective SPDES
effluent limitations this reporting period. Please refer to item eleven of the Discharge Monitoring Report
Notes section for a description of these excursions. Due to anomalies in the analytical data provided by
CHEMTEX, Inc. and comparison with split sample results from H2M Labs, Inc., we believe the
analytical data for the HEDP concentration in the discharge from all five outfalls are suspect. All future
samples sent to CHEMTEX, Inc. will be accompanied by a field blank ensure the accuracy of analytical
results received from this laboratory.

Please note that for the majority of the Outfalls, flow measurements are conducted weekly or monthly:
consequently, a daily maximum flow rate cannot be reported. All flow values reported for Outfalls 001A,
001B, 001D, 001E, 001F, 002, 003, 005, 006A, and 006B are, therefore, daily averages. Collection and
analysis of the SPDES permit samples are performed in accordance with the guidelines of the BNL
Quality Assurance program. -These guidelines include the routine calibration of instruments, standard
operating procedures for collection and analysis of samples, use of standard methods of analysis, and
validation of the contractor analytical data by the BNL analytical services laboratory. Brookhaven
National Laboratory personnel collected all samples. A Quality Assurance inspection is performed
periodically on contractor laboratories. The Quality Assurance documentation is available from the
Environmental Services Division and Plant Engineering Divisions. Based on this information, we believe
the values reported on the DMR are representative of the effluent from the BNL during the month of
December 2001.



Cunniff to Desmarais -2- January 17, 2002

Please sign each page of the. DMR where indicated and transmit the:DMR and associated attachments to
the New York State Department of Environmental. Conservation and the Suffolk County Department of
Health Services no later than. January 28, 2001. If there are any questions regarding- the information : -
contained on the DMR or the analytlcal data packages, please do not hesitate to contact R. Lee at .
extension 3148 or M. Allocco at extension 3166.

Sincerely,
LM CEP
Division Manager
LEC/MA:cr
Attachment I: Discharge Monltormg Report for December 2001. '
Attachment II: Analytical Results from H2M Labs for samples collected on 12/3/01, 12/5/01 and
12/7/01 from’ Outfall 001.
Attachment III: Analytical Results from H2M Labs for samples collected from Outfalls 001A,
001B, 001D, 002 002B, 003, 005, 006A, 006B, 008, and 010.
Attachment IV: Analytical ‘Results from CHEMTEX, Inc. for samples collected from Outfalls
001F, 002, 002B 003, 005, 006A, and 006B.
Attachment V: Non-Compllance Report for December SPDES' Permit Excursion at Outfalls 002,
002B, 005, 006A and 006B.
ce: M. Allocco w/attachments M. Baldwin .  w/attachments
W. Chaloupka w/attachments L.Cumniff =~ w/o attachments . -
G. Granzen . w/o attachments J. Higbie w/attachments
C. Johnson wj/o attachments S. Krinsky w/o attachments: ¥
R. Lee w/attachments E. Lessard . w/o attachments
D. Lowenstein: w/o attacliments E. Murphy w/attachments- " *
A. Queirolo w/o attachments V. Radeka w/o attachments . ~
T. Sheridan w/o attachments D. Van Duyne w/attachments ~
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Brookhaven National Laboratory
SPDES Permit No. NY0005835
Discharge Monitoring Report for December 2001
Discharge Monitoring Report Notes:

The reported concentration is estimated at less than the method detection limit but greater than
the instrument detection limit.

The reported concentration was estimated by the analytical laboratory.

Since flow records are maintained on a weekly or monthly basis, the flow rate provided is the
daily average.

Flow is estimated based upon an instantaneous flow measurement and the assumption that flow
continued for the entire day (i.e., 1,440 minutes).

Photographic rinse waters discharged from Building 197B, are generated by two individual
photographic processors. Wastewater samples are collected from each processor and analyzed
separately. Table I summarizes the individual results. The maximum concentrations and total

average flow have been reported in the DMR.

Location

Flow

pH

Total

Nitrogen -

Cyanide

Silver

Phenolics

1-87

82 GPD

5980

331 mg/L

<10 pg/L

29.1 pg/L

<5.0 pg/L

1-93B

40 GPD

7.4 SU

0.3 mg/L

<10 pg/L

5.1 ug/L

<5.0 ng/L

Total Flow

122 GPD

10..

PCBs were not detected at a method detection limit of 0.065 ppb per congener. Total PCBs have
been reported as less than the individual detection limit.

There was no discharge from Outfalls 002A and 007 during this reporting period. In May 2001,
the two discharges to Outfall 002A were connected to the stormwater collection system and no.
longer discharge locally. The cooling water discharge from Bldg. 1002 is now directed to Outfall
002B located at Building 1004. The cooling water discharge from Bldg. 1010 is now directed to
Outfall 002 (HN). A SPDES permit modification package was submitted which reflected this

change.

The Environmental Services Division was notified in June 2001, that the cooling water discharge
from the Brookhaven Medical Research Reactor (BMRR) would be terminated due to the
permanent shutdown of the facility and therefore no discharge to Outfall 004. A SPDES permit
modification package was submitted which reflected this change.

There was no discharge of treatment chemicals to Outfall 003 during the monitoring period due to
the removal of the High Flux Beam Reactor (HFBR) cooling towers in association with the
permanent shutdown of the facility. A SPDES permit modification package was submitted which
reflected this change.

The percent removal for BOD, 5-day was calculated using zero as the value for all concentrations
reported as less than the method detection limit (<MDL).



11.

The concentration of HEDP i m Outfalls 002, 002B, 003, 005, 006A, and 006B. for the October 3, .
2001 sampling - were above. the performance criteria of 0.5 mg/L when analyzed by CHEMTEX,
Inc. Resampling of all outfalls' was completed in December, shortly after the receipt of thes
October analytical results. . All HEDP concentrations,: except at Outfall 002, were below the

performance criteria of 0.5 mg/L. A split sample from the December sampling at Outfall 002.was - :
sent to H2M Labs, Inc. for HEDP analysis and the concentration was below the performance, L
criteria. In addition, Outfall 003 was sampled.for HEDP in October in error since there is no-
longer discharge of cooling tower treatment chemicals to this outfall. = The concentratlon of -
HEDP reported for this outfall is'1.83 mg/L. Historically the concentration of HEDP at all tested .
outfalls has been below the performance criteria and predominantly below the method ‘detection. -
limit. The SPDES excursions for these outfalls are therefore suspect. All future samples sent to .

CHEMTEX, Inc. for analysis will be accompanied. by a field blank to ensure the accuracy. of
analytical results received from: this laboratory. The following table contains the analytlcal

results for the October and December sampling events.

October 3, 2001 Sampling | December 10, 2001 Sampling | December 10,2001 Sampling
CHEMTEX, Inc. Analys1s CHEMTEX, Inc. -Analysis H2M, Labs, Inc. Analysis
Outfall 002 1.21 mg/L 0.57mg/L. 0.23 mg/L - -
Outfall 002B 0.92 mg/L. <0.05 mg/LL NS
Outfall 003 1.83 mg/L NS NS
Outfall 005 0.91 mg/L <0.05 mg/L. NS
Outfall-006A 1.02 mg/L - 0.10 mg/L NS*
Outfall 006B 1.0 mg/L 0.30 mg/L NS

NS: Not Sampled



ATTACHMENT I
BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
SPDES PERMIT NO. NY0005835
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT FOR DECEMBER 2001

FOR OUTFALLS NO. 001 - 010
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- NAME

s L Ot ) Lo s witS)

WATIONAL FOLLU LAY | DIsLHANGE ELEGIHATION SYSTEM (NFUES)

UuspoDageE o] SCHAHGE RAONITORING REPORT (DMR) MAJOR
AopressBRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY _ﬁ?000§835 [J3 A {SUBR 01}
53 BELL AVEe BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGEMUMBER | & ~ FINAL
. UPTON NY 131973 ACID/CAUSTIC. CLEANS RINSE 5358
FACLTY BROOKHAVEN NATIGNAL LABORATORY R i NG PERIOD — :
LocATOSPTON NY 11973 G 4001 10 [0 |12 31| +¢¢ NO DISCHARGE §__} +++
ATTN: GEORGE MALOSHe GROUP MEGR MOTE: Read Instructions before complsting this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Qua] 1ty or Concentration NO. FREQ‘l)JFENCY SAMPLE
EX | anaveis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNlTS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
FLOW RATE .. note 3 SAMPLE Tk Aok [ G7) FREEEE FEEESE TEFEFE 0 | QTRLY RCORDR

MEASUREMENT

POO56 1. 0 O
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU

PH :

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

00400 1 O O
EFFLUENT GROSS VALY

7.2

BIS (2-ETHYLHEXYL)
HTHALATE

MEASUREMENT

9100 1° 0. O :
FFLUENT GROSS VALU

39110 1 0 O :
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE|

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

QTRLY

GRAB

QTRLY

GRAB

MEASUREMENT

|MEASUREMENT

QTRLY

GRAB

SAMPLE

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Y eeriily under penalty of Iaw that this &

and afl

were

-

TELEPHONE

DATE

prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with a system designed
to assure that quslified personnel properly gather snd evaluate the Information
Mr. M’ichael Holland <. submitted, Bncd on my Inqulry ol’ the person or persons who manage the system,
or those p ponsible for g, g the infor , the Informatlon 631-344-3424
Area Group Manager submitted Is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, sccurate, and complete, - o . .
) i . Vam aware that there are significant penaltles for mlzmllun; f-be Inl’cmullon SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA - 3 Beacw
.TYPED OR PRINTED lndudln; the possiblity of fine and Impri for knowing vi OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQENT - . CODE NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS {Reférance afi. lﬂ‘achmvnia hcrol

NO CHANGES OR ADDITIONS OF CHEMICALS TO CODLING OR BOILER WATER W/O PRIOR NYSDEC AWROVAL
SANPLES 70 BE CDLLECTED FRUH A DEDICATED DRAIN ﬂR HBLDING ‘TANKS PRIDR T0 'DISCH YO SEHER COLLECTION SYSTEM

PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS Inchuds Facilitv Nama/ Location if Differvet)

MATIAMAI BALLHTANY MIQALIASAL 1 IASI A VIAL mrawess FAIRR OO0

' 01300/01329342002rm.

PAGE

10F
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aporessBROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
53 BELL AVEs BLDG - 464
UPTON

"ACLTY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY

NY 119723

A oY

MONITORING PERIOD

s EHanu THaMTONNE REPORY D~ NASDE
NV 0005835 00L B {SUBR 01}
PERMIT NUMBER piscHAngENumBer | F - FEINAL

RINSE FROW CENTRL DEGREASR 498

YEAR] MO | DAY YEAR DAY -
\ocATIONIPT ON NY 11973 rrom [ OL I8 01 7o O 42128 %o+ MO DISCHARGE |__f *&+
ATTN: GEORGE MALOSHe GROUP MGR . NOTE: Read lnstiuctions befora completing thie form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Qua1 i ty or Concentrati on ,;?( mzogﬁmcv sw:é_s
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS ANALYSIS
FLOW RATE See Note 3 SAMPLE [T 3T 289 {07) [T T T T T ET T T 0 | QTRLY |RCORDR
MEASUREMENT
30056 1 0 © i P s sk

Hefokk

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE
PR

'SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

o400 1 0 O
EFFLUENT EGROSS VALUE!

" SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

CHARONMI UM, TOTALSee
{AS CR)Note 1

D1034 1 O O

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE

€ 12 o

‘|su

COPPERs TOTAL

Czarl

uss/L

U243

(AS CWV)

01042 1 O ©O

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE| REQUIREME UesiL I

IROMNe TOTAL SAMPLE ﬁr“zaj ¥ o QTRLY| GRAB
(AS FE) MEASUREMENT

D1045 1 © 0O

EFFLUENT GROSS VALUH REQUIREME UGIL~

MANGANESEs JOTAL SAMPLE i 28)

See (AS MN)Note 1 |MEASUREMENT

01055 1 0 O IR

EFFLUENT GROSS vaLug

U b

NICKELs TOTAL See AMPLE

{AS NI)Note 1

MEASUREMENT

i v /L

T¢ 283

DLOS? 1 O O % i
EFFLUENT GROSS VALU:REGUIRES FREY Mg L|uedL |
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER | o b o ot ot an ,d:i'.:;q'i’;".“,",‘:..'.:';.s,m TELEPHONE

Mr. Michael BHolland .
Area Group Manager

TYPED OR PRINTED

Including the possibility of fine and Impri:

to assure that qualiited personne properly gather and evsluate the information
submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system,
or those persons divectly responsible fos gathering the information, the Infonmation
submitted Is, to (he best of my knowledge and bellef, true, accurste, and complete,
1 am aware that there sre significant penatties far sub

631-344-3424

for k

ftting false infor

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
g vl i OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT

AREA
CODE

NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Refersnce oil attachments hera)
NO CHANGES OR ADDITIONS OF CHEMICALS TO COOLEING OR BOILER WATER H/0 PRIOR MVYSDEC APPROVAL

ECDRAITTOE BIA RACTA CANDIE & 2 o8 4 Cosbias M al® mmmas

—arTuaE

ATED DRAIHN

-

OR FROM HOLDING VANKS PRIOR TO DISCH TO SEWER COLLECTION SYS
-REQUELEMENTS .
01301 /0 dgippd208@rm. PAGE  jOF
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NAME U S DO E. DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (D, HAJOR ' , I
aconessBRODKHAVEN MATIONAL LABDRAIOGRY - [N¥ 0005835 00F B {SUBR 01}
53 BELL AVEe BLDG -464 ~_ PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER | F '— F ENAL : ,
UPTON NY 11973 . : : - —— RINSE FROM CENTRL:D REASR 498
"ACIITY BROOKHAVEN “NATIONAL - LABORATORY VERR ] HE L DAY Lo sy Ll
LOCATION PT ON NY-11973 . - rfoM[ UL [ IO T UL |10 —51—_12 31| ®%¢ NO DISCHARGE |__{ #%¢
ATIN: GEORGE MALOSHs SROUP MGR NOTE: Road Instiuctions bafore completing this form.
PARAMETER o QUANTITY OR LOADING Qua] i ty or Concentrat1 on NO. FﬂEOg:NCY SAMPLE
EX | anavsis | TYPE
, AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
LINCy TOTAL g . yore 1] SAMPLE TEFFERE TREEEE | EESHEF EREEEE { 28) 0 brRLY

[AS ZN) MEASUREMENT : 13-4
7092 1.0 O© T ;t:* : = :
ey

SFFLUENT GROSS VALU

Ls 2~DICHLOROETHANE |
MEASUREMENT

32103 1 0 O
SFFLUENT GROSS VALUE!
-HLOROFORA A

‘32106 1: 0 O

MEASUREMENT

. MEASUREMENT

FFFLUENT GROSS VALUE|.
IROMOD ICHLOROME THANE E 1
EFFLUENT : : MEASUREMENT
8693 1° 0 0O
IFFLUENT GROSS VALUH
3IIS (2-ETHYLHEXYLY
‘HTHAL AT E MEASUREMENT
9180. 1 ©0 ©O

(FFLUENT ‘GROSS VYVALU

H-N~B L PHTHALAT PLE
See Note 2 ’ MEASUREMENT

9110 1 0 O
(FFLUENT GROSS VALU

VAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision in nc:ord:nce withe xysI:t:r;eslgned . 'TELEPHONE DATE
- . : 1o xssure that qusiified el 1! ther and fuate the Inf I
Mr. chbae;‘- H°11and - submitted. B:e; on m;”l::s::lrr‘y ol;r;n':!pe"rs‘:n :rr l:ers:l;.wl:oem:u:: :;a“e.:'y:?em,
. or those persons direct} nsible fi thering the Information, the Inf — -
Area Group Manager | ok o oo e e e e e ermon ———631-344-3424
- . 1 am aware that there are significant penal| for submiltting fatse Informst SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE "= | Hé ' X : \

TYPED OR PRINTED - ) Including the possibility of Nne and fmpr ! t for knowing viclatioy ' OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQENT . éooe "NUMBER™ YEAR| MO | DAY

IMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence sl sttachments here) R : )

I0 CHANGES OR -ADDITIONS OF CHEMICALS TO COOLING OR BOILER WATER W/O PRIOR NVﬁDEC_APPRﬁVALu'
AMPLES TG BE COLLECTED FROM DEDICATED DRAIN OR FROM HOLDING TANKS PRIOR TO DISCH ¥O SEWER COLLECTION SYS
. n 11 RS BN A ; 354 b 1Y < ND--REQUERTE = RIT : T . )

> )

s ma - o o " 01302/0THge7izetRrm.  PAGE  p0F
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AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
TETRACHL BROETHYLENE SAMPLE kg ik EEESHE [Ty rr FEREEE { 26)
MEASUREMENT <1 0 QTRLY |[GRAB @
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(FFLUENT -GROSS VAL UE|REQUIREMENT | ] ke |- : I
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MEASUREMENT
&
@
141
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MEASUREMENT
PERMIT,
@
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
ERM &
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT &
IAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER ;:;z;"_':;:fj:;{;{ r:j;;:;‘;ﬁﬂ;;ﬁﬂh;;:;;;;;;f;‘;,'l;h"’“;;'; cigned = TELEPHONEW. A &
. . to assure that qualified personnet properly gather and evalusie the Information q 11 !
4r. Michael Holland o, Based on. e o o Eerson or persons who manage the system,
Area Group Mamager submitied s, to tie best of my kniowledge and belie, lruc.lccu:l':e.u:dn;:::el:n 631344-3424 &
L am aware that there are significant pensities for sut g Tulse fnfor SBIGNATURE OF FRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibillty of fine and Impr for knowing viclatioy OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT é}}%e NUMBER YEAR{ MO | DAY
IMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS [Reference aff attachments here)
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L OW RATE See Note 5 SAMPLE R ol e FXHTEER BHTECF BEGFEE 0 TRLY |RCORDR

MEASUREMENT

Wose 1 0 0
SFFLUENT GRODOSS VALUE]
"H: See Note 5

#t:ﬂlﬂ T 1Z) :

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

W400 1 0 O
SFFLUENT GROSS VALUE
SITROGEN, TOTAL
See Note{AS N) 5
600 1- 0 O
FFFLUENT GROSS VALUE
YANIDEy TOTAL See SAMPLE
(A5 CN) Note 5 |MEASUREMENT
0220 1 0 O A
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE
MALVERe TOTAL gee SAMPLE " ok ko TEEEEE

SAMPLE 'r
MEASUREMENT

(AS AG) fote 5 |MEASUREMENT ; ' 29.1 | o |otriY |craB
31077 1 0 O ERIAT TTYT T ¥ S S— S E— ‘
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE SR
SMENOLICSy 3SOTAL SAMPLE | YT TY T FT T T T T
WECOVERABLE See Note MEASUREMENT 0 {QTRLY |GRAB
12730 1 0 0O 7 EREERE Ak ;

SFFLUENT GROSS VALUE *E

MEASUREMENT

were

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER | o b o e e e e e TELEPHONE DATE

3 to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluste the Informatlon
Mr. HiChael Holland N submltted. Based en my inqulry of the person or persons who manage the systes, 4 4
- or those persons directly responsible for gathering the informstion, the informallon 63 1"344"3 24
Area G].'Ollp Manager i - - subsmitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, sccurate; snd comptete,

_ Tam aware that there are significant penalties for submi l'nbe lnfc SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
A TYPED OR PRINTED - ' Including the poniblllly of fine and fmpr: for Kno C . AREA

g vi f : : OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE NUMBER YEAR{ MO DAY
OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS {Reférance »ll attachments here} :

O CHANGES OoR ADDITIDNS OF CHEMICALS TO COOLING OR BBILER HATER HIO PRIOR ﬁWSDEC APPRDVAL
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LocATIONJPTON - NY 11973 From[ LT E0 101 7o (O 1215 #%¢ NO DISCHARGE |__{ #+* «
ATTN: GEORGE HALOSHs GROUP ﬂBR ' _ . NOTE: Resd Instiuctions before complating this form.
PARAMETER ' QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration NO. |FRECUENCY | SAMPLE
EX | anayms | TYPE ‘
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMURM UNITS
FLOW RATE SAMPLE *kkckgE | _ { G7) S Gl sk EFFGRdE ErE T Ty
See Note 3 MEASUREMENT 300 0 KQTRLY CORDR '
00055 1. 0 O P T ' 3 : " T - B s 7 "TIRE 1
EFFLUENT . GROSS VALUE ‘ : : T
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MEASUREMENT 9.5
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MEASUREMENT
A 1
T SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
’ R
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MEASUREMENT
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MEASUREMENT
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Mr. Michael Holland o those pe B""S.‘ll'c?.',’ resporaible T uthesing he Ttonmeaten, e e ﬂ
¥ 3t mJ i o the t of m; now| e g 4 rue, sccurate, g Lcom| - -
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TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibllity of fine and Impr for b 2 vi ¥ OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE NUMBER YEAR|] MO DAY

SOMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Referance ali attachmants hera)
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oressBROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY - NYO005835 001 F | (SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVEe BLDG-464% PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | §° ‘= FINAL
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ACLITY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL :LABORATORY VEART WS LDAY | YEARL W0 TBAY].
ocATION) PT ON © NY:11973 FROM[ UL | L0 UL | 10 [UL | L2 [ 3L 'NO DISCHARGE §__ I 5%
iTYN: CEORECE MALOSH, CROUD MER NOTE' Read Instructions before complating thie form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration | NO. | FRECUNCY | SAMPLE
- EX | avavms | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS ,
1.0W RATE SAMPLE TS { 07) SEEFEE (3T T3 T3 FTTTT T - :
See Note 3 MEASUREMENT . 0 RIRLY

o’ 1 0 O
‘FFLUENT GROSS VALUE

CORDR

H

400 1 O O
FFLUENT
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‘ROPYLENE GLYCOL:
IONOBUTYL ETHER
19875 1 0 O

FFLUENT - GROSS ' VALUE
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MEASUREMENT

AMPLE
MEASUREMENT

€500 "o
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SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
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MEASUREMENT
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MEASUREMENT

VAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
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OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision In accordance with o system designed

Ir. Hichael Holland
irea Group Hanager

. to assure that qusiified personnel properly gethier and evaluaie the Information
submitted. Based on my Inquiry of the person or persons who manage (he system,
or those p directly respensible for g g the Information, the Information
mbmllled Is, 1o the best of my lmowledge and beHzr, true, accurate, and complete,

‘TYPED OR PRINTED

1 am aware that there are signifi penaltles for submi fllse lnfo.

. including the poss!blllly ol’ﬂlu ‘and Imprt for §
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TIN: GEORGE MALOSHs GROUP KGR MOTE: Read lnetructions before completing this form.
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AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUR AVERAGEv MAXIRMUM
ENPERATUREs MAYER SAMPLE S gl foige Epbgd BRBEEE EE T 6
EGe FAHRENHEIT . MEASUREMENT : 3

0011 L O O

ERM

FFLUENT GROSS VALUE CEREs
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" (20 DEGe C) MEASUREMENT

031¢ 1 0 O
FFLUENY GROSS VALUE
H.

ERMIT.

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT: R Aok

0400 1 O O
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE]

OLIDSy TOTAL SAMPLE
WUSPENDED MEASUREMENT

0530 1.0 0O
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE

OLIDSy SEVILEABLE SAMPLE TS
: MEASUREMENT
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FFLUENT GROSS VALUH
IITROGEN . TOTAL
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FFLUENY GROSS VALUE
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IITROGEN, AMHONIA
OTAL (AS N}

0610 1' 0 O
FFLUENT GROSS VALUH

mients were
IAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepsred under my direction or supervision In accordance with a system designed TELEPHONE
- to assure thst quallfied personnel properly gather and evaluate the Information o
Mr - Hj_chael Holla_nd - submitted. Based on my inquiry of the Person or persons who manage the system,
or these persons directly responsible for gathering the Information, the Information
Area GIOUP Hanager submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and bellet, true, sccurate, and complete. 631‘344"'3424
1am aware that there are significant penalties for sub g false Information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE ARER
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~EHMIN LEE NAME/AULNESY (incasae ractiity Neowa/ Locetion |f Digeruny) HATIGNAL POLLUTANT DISCHAROE ELIMINATION SYBTEM [NPDES)

AME U S DODE DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT [DAIR) HAJGR .
wooressBROOKHAVEN NATIDNAL LABORATORY " | WNY0005835 . OCL H (SuBR O1) . ,
53 BELL ‘AVEe BLDG-464% - ! PERMIT NUMBER " [[oiscrancenumsen | F — F INAL :
UPTON NY 11973 . PRQCESS SA“I'E 8 STOWIR “RROFF
- . S - MONITORING PERIOD ;
FaciLy BROOKHAVEH ‘NATIONAL LABORATORY - : e B AN .
LocaTONJPT ON NI ¢ prom [ R TeFB 1o PO IS5 #e+ no DISCHARGE 1| wes
ATIN: GEORGE MALOSHe GROUP MGR , NOTE: Reed Instructions befors complating this form.
PARAMETER . QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration NO. |FRECUINCY | SAMPLE
' ' T - . EX | anaveis | TYPE
? AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS .
SHOSPHORUSy TOTAL SAMPLE Ty EEREEE | T T EEIETE ~1C19)
(AS P) MEASUREMENT| ~ 1.5 0 |3/M0 |COMP24

j0e6s 1. 0 O :
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE| i
CYANIDE, TOTAL SAMPLE EREEHFE £ 2= 222 . .
- {AS CN) MEASUREMENT ‘ < 10
20 2+ 0 O i PERMIT: HRHETEE AR . ek : g P
EFFLUENY GROSS VALUE[ ekl
COPPER«s. TOTAL - SAMPLE ke RE | EkREEE
(AS CU) s . IMEASUREMENT
31042 1' 0 0 - '
" EFFLUENT GROSS -VALUE|
[RONe TOTAL ' SAMPLE
' {AS FE) . |MEASUREMENT
1045 1- 0 O -
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE ,
. SAMPLE ‘ : , i _ ' ; | & :
fﬁgn,;,—,}m“‘ MEASUREMENT S 0.004 17710 [3/M0 | coMP2Yy
051 1 0 O — T — : :
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE]
NICKEL's TOTAL See Notg ' SAMPLE EE 32 T whkktE - 22 0.003
(AS NI) 1 |MEASUREMENT -
51067 1 O O 1 — -
EFFLUENT GROSS 'VALUYH
SILVERe TOTAL - '
- (AS AG)-
DLe77 1 0 O :
EFFLUENT GRO3SS VALUH

0 | 3/M0 | cOMP24

1 certify under penalty of law that this document snd all attachments were .
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE pFFlCER pn:p-r:d under my direction er supervision in accordance with & system designed - M . o : TELEPHONE DATE
. . . - to assure that qualified personnel property gather and evatuate the Informatlon ~ = i ° T : . 4 : S . RS oy

. Mro HiChael ,Holland . o sut:;:\lmd Bm:lon Hll’ Inqul;::eﬂrie person or persons who manage the system,” -~ ’

b . - or those persons directly respo: or gathering the information, the information .

Area Group Manager i _ submilted Is, to the best of my knowledge and befl:l’ true, -ccunr:'e and complete. ' i - : 631_344_3424

<] .1 am aware (hat there pre significant pensities for sut g false Inforn o SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE | -
"TYPED OR PRINTED ~ | Including the possibllity of fine and Impri for knowing violatlops. -~ . - - - OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT -~ AREA NUMBER .- *| YEAR| MO | DAY

OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS {Reférence slf lllachmcnfs here]
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PERMIT NUMBER
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TR 5 )
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F - FINAL

UPTON NY 119723 PROCESS SANIT & STORMMNIR . BRROFF .
Aciy BROOKHAVEN - NATIONAL LABORATORY ARG LoAY ] AR WO TBAY s L
oCATIONSPT ON - NY 11973 From[ 0L T X2 UL 1o [0 12 31| &% NO DISCHARGE |__| #8% -

JINz GEUORGE MALOSHs SROUP MSR NOTE: Rsad Instructions befcre complating this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Qua'] 1 ty or Concentrat'i on NO. FREO:)JFENCY SAMPLE
EX | anmvsis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
INCs TOTAL SAMPLE FEFETE | FECETE TEGEEE FEETEE 0.05 CI9 0 |3/mM0 |compzz
‘AS IN) MEASUREMENT .
o2 1 0 © RMIT, Eekeoke EHEEER
FFLUENT .GROSS VALUE|D SE S i 2 MG/L
OLUENE ' SAMPLE bk kb ExE % { 2583
- MEASUREMENT
4010 1: 0 O TEas
- ek £ |uG/L

FFLUENT GROSS VALUE}!

OR

£ I I
MEASUREMENT

%423 1 0 O
‘FFLUENT GROSS VALUE

T o

C 285G

31y I=TRICHLORO=
THANE

. |MEASUREMENT

4506 1 0 O
‘FFLUENT GROSS VALUE

RMIT

1OHe IN CONDUIT OR
HRU TREATMENT PLANT|

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

o586 1 0 ©
FFLUENT G6ROSS VALUE

IERCURYe TOTAL
AS H5) See Note 1

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

Fi900 1 0 O
IFFLUENT G6ROSS VALUE

COLIFORMy FECAL
ENERAL

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

14055 1 0 0O
FFLUENT GROSS VALUY

PERMIT .
M

1 certity under penally of law that this d

and il

{AMETITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

were

Mr. Michael Holliand
Area Group Manager

to assure that qualified personnel properly gather snd evaluste the infermation
submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who mannge the system,
or those persanx directly responsible for gathering the information, the informatlon
submitted Is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, (rue, accurate, and complete,

¥ am awsre that there sre significant penaities for submitting false Infor BIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine and Imp for knowing vlol: OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQENT cope | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

prepared under my direction or supervision Iis secordance with a system designed ’

TELEPHONE

631-344-3424

JMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférencs il attachments hore]
IUANTITIES OR CONCENTRATIONS OF RADIOACTIVIYY IN EFFLUENT ARE SUBJECT TO REQUIREHENTS OF THE USDOE INCL
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ERMITTEE NAMEIADDRESS (Tnckids Fectlisy Nema/ Locatiois if Difsrcar) MATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTER NPDESI

WAME U S D OE .~ DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR) HA JUﬁ
ooressBROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NY 0005835 001 M (SUBR 01)
$3 BELL AVEy BLDG - 46% PERMIT NUMBER piscHARGENUMBER | F - FINAL
UPTON NY 11973 PROCESS " SANIT 8 STﬂRHHIR RﬂﬂFF
AcuTY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY T TR e L s S Do
OCATIONJPT ON NY -11923 FROM[ UL | IZ [ OL | 1o [ UL | EZ| 3L ] #%%:NO DISCHARGE l l £l
JINS uEﬁﬁGE HALDOSHy SROUP MGR . FNOTE: Read inetructions bofon compieting this form.
EX | anatvsis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
=BUTANONE SAMPLE Tk kol | FREEEE |  FCEETE € 28} . -
MEASUREMENT _ : . <5 ‘ 0 |3/M0O | GRAB
8356 1 O O Ao il ¥ U T R o >t
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE SRR, e
0Dy 5-DAY ' PERCENT . | MPLE EZ 2 2T =7 EZ 2 2T ‘ 3
EMDVAL geo Note 10  |MEASUREMENT : >89 0 |3/M0 | cALCTD
1010 K O O ik T L
'ERCENTREMOVAL B i
‘OLIDSy SUSPENDED SAMPLE e EEkE FhkEEE
 ERCENT REMOVAL See |MEASUREMENT)|
1011 K -0 pBotel %
'ERCENTREMOVAL - BEC =N L2 2]
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
 SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
AMETITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER | %;':gﬁ?‘ffy::{%ﬂ;:;m pereiion b wemmiain b eton esigned TELEPHONE ~“oATE
Mr. Michael Holland | submitcd. Based anmy 1nquly of e pertn or e e e o , :
Atea Group Manager | miERARUImMLmmboma it L oy TR
o =5 1 nm aware that there are significant penalties for b i fnluh\fe . SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE - : VV - — - . —
TYPED OR PRINTED ' * Including the possibility of firie and Impr for k g vl Ll " OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQENT - CODE NUMBER " '|YEAR| MO | DAY

IMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS [Reférence all attachments here)
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e T MEIDLLESS os oo DU DicCHARGE ONITORING REPORT (DMAS

NaME U S D DOE ’

aopressBROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NYO0O005835

53 BELL AVEy BLDG 46%
UPTON

FACILTY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY

001 Q
DISCHARGE NUMBER

’ PERMIT NUMBER
NY 11973 '

MONITORING PERIOD

RAJOR
(sugr 01}
F - FINAL

PROCESS SANIT 'EFFL & STORMMIR

YEAR | MO | DAY YEAR| MO | DAY - ‘
LocaToNSPT ON NY ‘11973 FROM[ UL | L0 [TO01™] 7o [TOX %Z 31| 8% NO DISCHARGE | __] #&%
ATTN: GEORGE MALOSHe SROUP MGR ‘ NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.
. PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration NO, | FREGIENCY | SAMPLE
. EX ! anarvss | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
5 C ) £ oy Ty SRBCET FE Ty EFEEEE 208}
OLYCHLORINATED See AMPL . L 283 o | qrriy | craB

JIPHENVLS (PCBSiote GMEASUREMENT

39516 1 0 O o PERMI o FEEE
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE|REC P -|lue/L
SAMPLE .
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

- Feernly nder penaliy of iaw that this o ool s onehens
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER p:pn,nd :ﬂ;'f:‘;d{r:‘":: or.mpervlslon In .c:“d:m with lsyslzt:lr;&dgmd TELEPHONE DATE
- to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the Information
submitted. Based inguiry of th
- Mr. Michael Holland or t:Imu persons dl::cll‘;y’ r:sl:)olrsy!ble f:rp::::ﬂo::l;mo:::l?;?.lg: :::omm:lrl‘:n 6313443424
submitted ls, to the best of my knowled nd belief, Y , and T =,
Area Group Mamager 3 am aware that there are slgmiicant penaities for sabumtiing taoe rotmemeonn " SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE ﬁ:’é -
TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibllity of fine 2nd Impri for knowing viol OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CopDg | NUMBER,  1YEAR| MO | DAY
'OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)
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ERMITTEE NAME!ADDRESS (Inchids Fndluy Namd/ Location if D{fersnt)

mMe - U S D O E

poressBROUKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
53 BELL AVEs BLDG 464

UPTON

AcLTy BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY'

NATIGHAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTER (WFDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

NYB005835

PERMIT NUMBER

HAJOR
002 A {SUBR O1)
viscHARGENUMBER | F  ~ FINAL

NY 11973

MONITORING PERIOD

DAY

BRAHHS(1002) & PHOBOS(1010) CT

YEAR| MQ | DAY YEAR —
oCATIONUPT ON NY 11923 rromM[OT [ I2 TUL ] 1o UYL ng 31| *#*% NO DISCHARGE |xx| #%%*
iTTN: SEORGE MALDSH: GROUP MGR NOTE: Reed instructlons befors complating this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration ':;?{ FAEQUENCY sw:é_s

AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS ANALYSIS

R SAMPLE T T T T T F ¥ == 77 C1Z5
‘IMEASUREMENT

0400 1 0O O X 33 23

IFFLUENT GROSS VALU

ek

JIL & GREASE

MEASUREMENT

V556 1 0 O
FFLUENT GROSS VALU
1 0Ws IN CONDUIT OR
THRU TREATHMENT  PLANT
050 1. 0 O
SFFLUENT BROSS VALU

ERMI

§

SAMPLE " { 03)

MEASUREMENT

ERMIT,
HGD

~ See Note 7

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

1 cerul& tinder peﬁ;"lly of taw that this d Tand were

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with » system designed TELEPHONE
iR o assure that qu-llned personnel preperly gather and evatuate the Inf i .
H]'.' - HiChael HOlland wb:\lmd Bxsed on my inquiry of the pers‘o.n t:rr;em:::l:o'ml;l.;::l‘:.:y:::m 63]_ 344 3424
or those persons directly ible for gathering th: , the fnf tl et -,
AI' ea Group Hanager © subsmitted Is, Vo the best of my knnwledgt and beller,tlnu munle n:vd":r:;.kt? ” -
. -1 am aware thst there are significant penelties for tubmllung r-lst Irll’ormnllon - BIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTWE AREAv T -
" 'TYPED OR PRINTED - Including the possibility of fine and Impsi for kn g vi OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT . CODE "NUMBER" - | YEAR| MO DAY

DATE

OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS {Refarence all sttachments here)
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VamME U S DO E

\woressBROUKHAVEN - NATIOMAL LABORAYORY
53 BELL AVEs BLDG: 464 .

UPTON

‘aciity BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY

[ O o waeeah cone SRS
DISCHARGE E‘JKQEKEI“!’QRQMQWREPORT {D#;

N p ”ﬁ_ s b Sh
R)

MALaR
NYGOU5835 002 B -{3uBR 01)
PERMIT NUMBER DiISCHARGENUMAER |- F — FINAL

NY 11973

MONITORING PERIOD -

i

RF(1004) COCLING. IOHER- BLOWDHN

. YEAR ) Y DAY | —_— e
ocATONJPT ON - NY>11973: From[ BT T H2 T 01 7o PO ¥ 120 ®6¢ NO DISCHARGE |__§ s+¢
\TTN: GEORGE MALOSHe GROUP MGR : NOTE: Read lnstructions bsfore completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Qua-l.it‘y or Concentl"ati on NO. FREQg:NCY SAMPLE
EX | anavsis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
H- SAMPLE Tk EE FETEET CEREE R 6.7 {13} 0
MEASUREMENT -
0400 1 O O : PEAMIT,#

IFFLUENY GROSS VALU

ILL & GREASE

0556 1 0 O
:FFLUENT GROSS VALY

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

-LOWy IN CONDUIT OR

THRU TREATMENT ' PLANT|MEASUREMENT

0050 1 0 O
:FFLUENY GROSS VALU

SAMPLE 0.000002

See Note 3

" SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

i

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

1 certily under &nnlty .o.f faw lh.n.i'lhls. d and al

were

prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with a system designed
to sssure that qualified personne! properly pather and evaiuste the informatlon
submitted. Based on my Inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system,
Mr . Hi(:hael H01]‘and or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Information, ll‘u lnl'n:ullun
Are a Group Hanager submitted ls, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete, 63 1"344—3424
N 1 2 sware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE ARE
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine snd Imprisonment for knowing violations, OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGERNT cooe NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

TELEPHONE

DATE

OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reféerence off attschments here] -
DISCHARGE MAY BE DIRECTED YO SURRDUNDING LDM LYING AREA INSIDE ROADMAY THAT IS IMSIDE RHIC RINGs ONCE

STORHWATER COLLECTIDN SYSTEHM IS

EXTENDED 7O BLDG 1010 & A NEW RECHARGE BASIN IS CONSTRUCTEDe DISCHARGE

PA Fofm 0-1 (Rev 3 revious editions may be used.
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AME IJ S D O E
ooRessBROGKHAVEN NATIOMAL LABORATORY
53 BELL AVE,s BLDG . 464
UPTON NY 11973
AciLity RROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
OCATIONJPY ON
TTN: GEORGE MALOSHe GROUP MGR

wiAdlLn S151 oM I\H‘ULQI

" Dis CHARGE THONITORING REPORY (0

HAJOR

KY0005835 002 M {SUBR 0O1)
PERMIT NUMBER oiscHARGENUMBER | § —- F INAL

MONITORING PERIOD

. ABS NON—-C COOLHG.PRCF,ETC (HN) -

YEAR| MO | DAY

YEAR] MO _| DAY

NY: 11973

uviyl L] Ok

To| UL | A& ] 3%

#&¥ NO DISCHARGE f_: l *Ek

NOTE: Read Inetructicns bafore complating this form.

QUANTITY OR LOADING

PARAMETER ‘Quality or Concentration “g’( liarad Sw:elﬁ
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS ANALYSIS
H ' TSAMPLE CETERE | SEFEEE T EwweEE | C1I2)
MEASUREMENT 7.4 8.2 V 0|4/M0 | GRAB
0400 1°' 0 O ERMI]
FFLUENY  GROSS VALUE S
It & GREASE SAMPLE
: , MEASUREMENT
0556 1 0 O t 3

FFLUENY GROSS VALUE

Aok

LOWe - IN CONDUIT OR SAMPLE
HRU TREATHMENT . PLANY|MEASUREMENT

033

0050 1 -0 0O
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE
See Note 3

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

RCOEDR

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

AME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Mr. Michael Holland -

y under penalty of Inw (hat this document and afl |lnd|menu were
prepared under my directlon or supervision in accordance with & system designed

© to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and cvaluate the Information
subnincd Based on my inquiry of the person or persons wha manage the system,

TELEPHONE |  DATE

] " or those directly ¢ the Information, the information —
Area GI'OIIP Hanager submitted i3, to the best of my knowledge and belhf true, accurate, and mrmn;::l:. X 31-344 3424
SR - Yam aware that there are significant penaltfes for subn £ e Infor : :-SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE -~ - ARE ,
"TYPED.OR PRINTED " Including the possibiiity of finie and tmy for b g vi - - OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODe NUMBER - [YEAR| MO | DAY

'MMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS: {Reférence all attachments here)

EE PERHIT FOR ADDITIONL NOTESs COMMENTS AND REWIREHENTS.
AMPLNG FOR THIS DUTFALL SHALL BE CBNDUCTED Al’ A LBCiTIDN DOUNSTREAM OF ' MHERE EXISTING DISCHARGE MIXES

01314/01¥2er42000m. PAGE  }OF -



AvE U S DO E DGkt wiviily Ll REeolY AR T paaon ﬁw
poressBROCKHAVEN NMATIOMAL LABOTATORY (70005335 0202 9 {suar oL) : ’ "
.53 BELL AVEe BLDSG %64 . PERMIT NUMBER biscHangeNumeen | F —- FENAL D &
UPTON NY 11973 , AGS ‘MON-C CODLGPRECP. ETCIHN) )
\cLTy BROOKHAVEN - NATIONAL LABORATORY T BT B e L I e
>cATIONIPT ON | NY 11973 FRom["OL T YO 81 o [OIT Y2131 s&+ HO DISCHARGE [__I #++ ®
TTN: GEORGE MALOSHe BRDOUP MGR . ' NOTE: Read lnetructiona before completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Qua] i ty or Concentrat1 on NO. FﬂEOgFENCY SAMPLE
EX | anatvss | TYPE L
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM uNITS
HLOROFORM ; SAMPLE FRFE AR FERELE FEEEE TEEEAT ! {28)
MEASUREMENT <1
3106 1 0 0O st N b ca
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE|! Pl
v 19 I-TRICHLORO~
THANE MEASUREMENT

4506 1. 0 O
FFLUENY GROSS VALUE|/
ROMOD ICHLOROME THANE
FFLUENT

8693 1 0 O
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE|!
~HY DROXY—ETHVL IDENE
‘See Note 11 MEASUREMENT
sa1z L 6 o e
FFLUENT GROSS VALU
OLYTRIAZOLE

MEASUREMENT

; 1 @
MEASUREMENT <.0.005 0] QTRLY| GRAB
5813 1 © O i PERMIT ; 2]
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE[S i &
PL
MEASUREMENT
®
pnpn:d undu?:,; :I’r:ch::: or ::xgie‘:v;slon in uc:on:d:"nce wll‘h [ sy:l:r:r;ulgmd X TELEPHONE DATE
* | ot oy e e b - "
Mr. Michael Holland of those persons directly q. b forP: herk .p;!zlnrunn:ﬂnnl: I::Inl;:{:::l:vn
Area Group Manager Yot .';'If;i".‘ﬁ."ﬁ.‘."ﬁ#?.';'l‘;."::.?.'i.f,;,",“,i.';,‘,.'..“.ii,ﬁ':.'ﬁ.&?,‘;i"u“;if“‘ SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL ExEcuTive |03 113443424 @
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibllity of fine and imprd for knowing victatlog OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT AREA | numBER YEAR| Mo [ DAY
IMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Rsference all attachments hers]
O ADDITIONAL WATER TREATHENT CHEMICAL ADDIVIVES H/7D PRICR MVSDEC APPROVAL : . . @
EE PERMIT FOR ADDIVIONAL HOTESe . COMMENTS AKD REQUIREMENTS
A KETEE T RIS W o sataaiw s - o sa F T & A5 He-—DESCHARSE-HIXES e FOMER 6fF OWOOWMN RO S iAR DE¥ EC
/99) Previous editions may be used, ' Gi31s/05hgegspgifpm. PAGE 10F - 8

s e mme mm e ok e i e s b = e . - —— e . [ - . - [ . —

ERMITTEE MAME/ADDRESS (Fnelvds Fectilty Nexa/ Locetion i Diffsrant) NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE FLIMINATION svaTem INPDES] &



NAME U S D O DiSCHARGE MONITORING REFORY (DMRT - adok

.
aooressBROGKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY - [WY0005335 002 % (SuUBR OL) . ,

53 BELL AVEys BLDG 464 - . PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | F = FINAL

UPTON NY 11973 RF ~(1004) cum.ms TOMER BLOMDN
FacTy BRODKHAVEN .NATIONAL LABORATORY o MOMTORNG PERID s :
LocATION)PT ON NY-11973 . from[ DL 10 UL 1o [OL |12 31| ##* NO DISCHARGE Il wes
ATTN: GEORGE MALOSHe GROUP MGR | NOTE: Read instructione b
| PARAMETER , GUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration

)’Q\ AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM - AVERAGE MAXIMUM l.?NlTS

E2 222 24 L2 22 2 2 2

Rt 2 22

E—HVTER_‘T‘D Y=—ETAVL IDENE|

65812’ 1 0 0.
EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE
MVIiRIAZI E

S AT EE T W ST e -

P T

85813 1° 0 ©
EFFLUENT “GROSS VALUE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

MEASUREMENT

1 certily und Ity of Iaw that this d ] h - .
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER § | E e e tion o supervision Im;“.;:m"““w:;';d‘ ned . TELEPHONE DATE

. o assure that qualifled personnel properly gather and evaluste the Information

Mr. Michael Holland s submitted. Based on my Inquiry of the person or persens who msnage the system, |
R . - - or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the infarmation r'4

Area (:I.'Ollp ) ﬂaﬂagEI . submitted Is, to the best of my knowledge and bellef, true, accurate, snd complete. v

. Vam aware that there are s!.nmunt pemlllu for submitting false lnro. ! - SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE m

TVPEN OR PRINTED :  Including the n(_n_glbllllv of fine and Jmp for |..........: 4 i ] . OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQGENT CoDg | MUMBER

JOMMENTS-AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Refarence all attachments hers) .

DISCHARGE MAY BE DIRECTED TO' SURRDUNDING Lou LYING AREA JINSIDE THE ROADWAY THAT IS IWNSIDE. THE RHIC RINGe
“ONCE THE SIL]RHHAIER COLLECTION SYSTEM 1S EXTENDED TD 1010 & A NEH RECHARGE BASIN IS "CONSTRUCTEDe
PA Form 3320-T( ) Previous €ditions may be used, - 316 /0iigeadrgefm PAGE _ 20F

AR

o

. «
L gl



Iu:iluhg“&%“ ':‘;ugwswgiw‘mswamwmwuwm) e B G EE T T ORI a”s%%fﬁn o7 - HASOR
acoress BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NYO005835 G003 W {SuUBR 01} -
53 BELL AVE,; BLDG &64 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | F -~ FIMAL
UPYDN NY 11973 MONITORING PERIOD HFBR & AGS: imu-c cnm..s:tr. (Hﬂ).
sAacitny BROCKHAVEN - NATIONAL LABORATORY - YEART 790 T DAY YEAR| Mo T DAY Ty
LOCATIONJ PT ON NY 11973 FRoM| OX | L2 [ O jro [ UL " IZ2 | 3K %% NO DISCH&RGE I I FY T
\TTN2 GEORGE MALOSHe GSROUP MGR NOTE: Read lnstructions before completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING (luality or Concentration No, Jmeaveney] 5 Ampi
EX | sumvss | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
W SAMPLE L2 X 22 = Ekfok gk 7.0 T kEkEd 8.0 € 12) ol 4/M0 GRAB
MEASUREMENT
0400 1 0 0O PERMIT, ' £/ GRAB
SFFLUENT GROSS VALUE|REQUIREME 5 su i MoNTH]
JIL & GREASE SAMPLE e = U119 of 1/M0 | craB
MEASUREMENT

B5%6 1. 0 O
tFFLUENT GROSS VALY

10Ws IN CONDUIT OR SAMPLE 0.9 033
THRU TREATHENY PLANY|MEASUREMENT

30050 1 0 0O
ZFFLUENY GROSS VALU

" See Rote 3

" IMEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
Vesriiy tader pensliy of taw that this d it sttach ~
NAME/MITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prc:p;rzduzm:::;‘;d{r:cllzzor-s:xp‘e:vlsinn In u::rd::xc: with uyﬂ:;r;es!gncd TELEPHONE DATE
i to assure that qualified el riy gather and evaluste the |
Mr. Michael Holland m;:”i«::a s o my Inquley of e person or persons who mavege the sy,
or those persans directly responsible for gathering the laf t 344
Area Group Manager subitied b, 10 the best of my Knowledge and beyef, 1owe, scourates e commete 631-344-3424
1 am sware that there are significant penalties for submitting flb: ln!nrmnllon S8IGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine and Impt for knowlng vi OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQENT CODE NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY
OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference sll atischments hsre)
SEE PERMIT FOR ADDIVIONAL NOTESe COMMENTS ANMD REQUIREBENTS
PA Form 3320-1 (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used. 0i317/0iEge342oLlorm. PAGE  jOF.

B



Cren 1 LR NAMEI ALLIVCDD (1 £ SCUIEY 1V awsy u;cauwn Y Ligwent) | CHATIORAL FOLLUT#0e | OisUnante ELIEdATION SYBTERS {1V 2itd) .
WME U S D O E DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DAMA) HAJOR
\woressBROOKHAVEN HATIONAL LABORATDRY NYVD005835 003 Q {SUBR 01}
53 BELL AVEe BLDG 4&&% PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | F — FEBAL
UPTDN NY 11973 - . HFBR -& . AGS mm—e COI!L ETC (HO)
‘AcuTY BROGKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY ° -, TERRT o S RNG PRI
OCATIONJ PT DN NY 11973 fRoM[ OL [0 T UL | 7o [ OE | 12| 31| ®&¥ NI DISCHARGE | I kg
\TTM: CEORGE MALQOSH. SROUP MGR - NOTE: Read Inatructions before complotlng this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration | NO. |FREGUENCY| SAMPLE
EX | anavsis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS ,
TINCy TOTAL See Note g  SAMPLE Tk kg FEETEE Rk | NODIC €19}
‘AS IN) MEASUREMENT .

no9z 1. 0 o : 32T
FFLUENT GROSS VALU 22
oke I—TRICHLORG- SAMPLE Aokl P REIF
THANE = MEASUREMENT

%566 1. 0 O

FFLUENT GROSS VALUE il
9 2DIBRONO-3-NITRILD|. SAMPLE Ak ok ok EEEXEE
'ROPIONAMIDE See Note [MEASUREMENT|

'6993° 1" 0 0 - 9
FFLUENT - BROSS VALU

- HYL DE . SAMPLE

See Note 9 MEASUREMENT
5812 10 O
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE]

“NODIL C

SAMPLE’
MEASUREMENT

OLYTRIAZOLE
See Note 9

5813 1° 0 O
FFLUENT GROSS VALU

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

NODI C

'SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

IAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with a system designed s TELEPHONE DATE
., i to assure that qualified personne) iy gather and evaluste the Information - L
Mr. Michael Holland :ul::nllltd. Bn‘:«‘!’ lnn 1:11;”Inqul'r';i :‘:r::;:::epzni:: or penl:on: :vh; x::n:g: the ;;mm.
Area_Group Manager r,umié‘i’.??:m?‘ best of may m..;:’.f,‘,'i.“.:”.,".f,:?‘.it’.""'.:::':’.':;“::.!."Z‘;’,;’,',‘.li‘;“ - - 31—344—3424
: 1 am aware that there are signlflcant peaalties for sabmé rnlse Inlo. -SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE —E T -
" TYPED OR PRINTED ncluding the possibility of fine and Impri for knawing vi - OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT AOEA 'numer” | veaR| Mo | DAY

)MMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS IRafaranca all attachments hero) - .
0 ADDITIONAL MATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL ADDITIVES W/0 PRIOR NYSDEC APPROVAL
EE PERMIT FQR ADDITIONAL NOTESe COMMENTS AND REQUIREMENTS
A Form 3320-1 " (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used. ‘ PAGE  JOF-
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D S L T o1 VL T

miz U S D O E

D T

IS CHA G o Ounle wEPORY (DR

™

V5 s

HAJOR - y
E— ‘ ‘ n
poressBROODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NY 0005835 00& M {SUBR 01} o 1
53 BELL AVEe BLDG- 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | & - FINAL ’ @
UPTON NY 11973 NONTTORING PERIOD HQR;&BN?CWIACI,:CDULQ*HIR £He) i
oy BROODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEART W ] DAY G YE AR S T et L
>cATIONJPT ON NY 11973 FrRom[ 0L 1201 1o PO T2 31 **%¢ NO DISCHARGE |XEX| &% @
TIN: GEORGE MALOSHe GROUP MGR : : NOTE: Read Instructione bofore complating this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Quali ty or Concentrati on NO. FREO;!:NCY SAMPLE
EX [ auatvess | TYPE @
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
H SAMPLE el ke ok I T FREETE £ 12)
' MEASUREMENT _
0400 1 0 © R
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE
LOWe IN CONDUIT OR
HRU TREATHENT PLANT|MEASUREMENT
0050 1" 0 D PERMI
FFLUENY GROSS VALUE
. SAMPLE
See Note 8 MEASUREMENT
PE| : Q
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT )
H ik
~ SAMPLE @
MEASUREMENT '
PERMIT
&
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
- : &
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT @
PERM!
JAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER [ b O e e oament 1nd wl ﬂ;" e stened "~ YELEPHONE DATE ' @
to assure that qualified personne properly gather and evaluste lhtylnfnrmatlogn - - ’
Mr. Michael Holland :‘:‘:h"::d~ Bm:lon '"'ly 'nqul;; ::e ";e person or persons who mansge the system, . 1%
Area Group Manager submetied 1o, 19 the best Ty kmx;'.f,?i':;";‘.'n:"ri':.'.“.".&“;'.'?.,"215"2’,;";}:‘.‘:,“ 31-344-3424 @
1 am aware that there are significant p les for submitting false Infor SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE ARE
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibillty of fine and Impri for knowing violatl OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT ASER | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY |.
IMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reforance all attachments here] " , '
EE PERMIT FOR ADDITVIONL NOTESy COMMENTS E REQUIREMENTS @
A Form 3320-1  (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used. 0131970 igspdzonferm. PAGE  }OF - &
.- = [ 7 P — —— _— p—— e — . el . m——— So———— —— i ——————y ——— PRSI - o t—— —— e et e - —— e — - - i e e JL l
PERBITTIEER NMAMEJANDREAS Markude Facility Nams! I aratine £ Diffevent) MATIAMAL DAL UTAMT NICAH ARAS 01 A ATINL evercas JAIDNEC) GE



ERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Trnchide Fecility Noms/ Locasion (/Dw‘i;nnl) HATIONAL POLLUTAKT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)

AME U S D DO E DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR) ﬁA JOR
poressBROCKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORAYORY NY0005835 004 -Q (SsuBrR o01)
53 BELL ﬁVEv ‘BLDG - 464 PERMIT NUMBER DiscHARGENUMBER | F = F ENAL
UPTON NY 119723 HRR NHON-CONTACT: CBOLING (HP)
Aciiy BROGKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY TG NG PEROD
OCATONJPTON NY -11973 FRoM[ OF | EU[ UL | 7o [ US| IZ| 31| ##& NO DISCHARGE 1XE] e
T T3 GEORGE MALUSHy GROUP RER ' ’ B} NOTE: Read nstiucilons befors completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Qua‘l 1 ty or concentrat.I on NO. FHEO;I:NCY SAMPLE
' EX | anavsis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM * AVERAGE MAXIMUM
2 1=-DICHLEODROETHYLENE SAMPLE Aok Aoks e Rk kE " Fkkdnkk R EFEES

MEASUREMENT

4501 ¥ O O
FFLUENT SROSS VALUE GRS L ENL
21le 1-TRICHLORD~ AMPLE kK ok ik
THANE MEASUREMENT
%06 1 0 O
FFLUENY GROSS VALUE[!
See Note 8

~ SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

T SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

1 cernly under penalty of law it this d nd ail ;i e e
IAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER |} <ror? iiderpenaftycfiw fhal s Soeimeal snduf i wes . TELEPHONE DATE

Mr. Hichael Holland e to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluste the Information - .
- i submiited, Based on my Inqulry nUhe person or persons who manage the system,

Area Group Manager 1 orthosep directly responsible for gathering the Information, the fnformation 1631-344-3424

S ] i 7 ‘mbmllled Is, 1o the best of my knowledge and bellef, true, sccurate, and complete, - ) - R -0 . .

- : .” 1 mm aware that there are significant penaltics for subml ma lnl’o. SIGNATURE OF. PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE ARE -

TYPED:OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fAine and Impit for knowing viclatleps, OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT 2OER | NuMBER : YEAR| MO | DAY

JMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS {Refarence all attachments here}

i0 ADDITIONAL MATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS W/O PRIOR NYSDEC APPROVAL
JEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL ,NOTES!” CDH!IENTS AND REQUIREMENTS

‘A Form 3320-1»1'_.(Rev3_/_99m) Previous editions maybéysed, e , o01320/01Eg0 74 2o ferm. PAGE  JOF




ERMITTEE NAREIABDRESS (lushads Feastlity Nuwa/ Loccssin of Djtsring)

aME U S D O E

e d g

bl it cosy GVACHARGE ELMINATION SVETEM INPDES)
DISCHARGE (MRORITORING REPORY (D4R}

HAJOR
oonressBROUKHAVEN NATIONMAL LABORATORY - NYOUD5835 005 A (susg 01)
53 BELL AVEy BLDG' 464 ! PERMIT NUMBER piscHARGE NUMBER | = - FINAL
UPTON NY 11973 NONITORING PERIOD NSLS 'COOLING TOWR BLDN ETC(HS)
Aciny BROOKHAVEN "NATIONAL LABORATORY VEART W5 | DAY VEAR = 4 —
oCATONJPTON - NY 11973 FRom[ BT LS T 0] 1o FOLT A2 15T #6¢ NO DISCHARGE |__| #+%
JTN2 GEORGE MALUGSHe GROUP MGR - NOTE: Read Instructions bafore completing this form.
; PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Qua]ity or Concentrati on . NO, FREQ:;FENCY SAMPLE
EX | anayss | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
H . SAMPLE kol &k e EERE 7.1 7.7 ;
MEASUREMENT - N
0400 1 0 O & PERMIT. 07 ek T REPORT
FFLUENY GROSS VALUE o s
IL & GREASE SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

0556 1 0 0O
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE

PERMI

LOWe IN CONDUIT OR SAMPLE
HRU TREATMENT PLANT|MEASUREMENT
g0%0 1 0O o PER

FEFLUENY GROSS VALUE

See Note 3

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

RMI

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMI:

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

IAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OF

Mr. Michael Holland
Area Group Manager

TYPED OR PRINTED

were

prepared under my directlon or supervision In accordance with a system designed
{0 assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the Information
submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system,
or these persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information
submitted bs, 1o the best of my knowledge and belief, true, sccurate, and complete.,
1 am sware that there are siy;

Including the possibllity of fine and t,"

for k

g false Infor

TELEPHONE DATE

DMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Referance s/l attachments here)
JEE PERHIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTESe CONMENTS & REQUIREHBENTS

*A Form 3320-1  (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used.

631-344-3424
BICNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE —m 7Yy
OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE NUMBER YEAR}| MO DAY
01321 foiiged4agierm. PAGE  3OF
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IRMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnckds Facility News/ Location {f Differenit)
Wwe U S DQ0E

'oressBROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY

53 BELL ‘AVEes BLDG 464
UPTON

\ciny BROOKHAVEN 'NATIONAL LABORATORY

NY 11973

MATIONAL POLLUTANY DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NFPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORY [DMR}

HAJOR
NYO0005835 005 Q (SuBR 0O1)
PERMIT NUMBER piscHARGENUMBER | F .= FINAL

- MONITORING PERIOD

NSLS - COOLE. Iﬂua nLounu Erccus)’

YEAR | MO | DAY YEAR| MO | DAY
JCATIONJ PTON NY 11973 FROM[ DX [ XIU [ UL | To [ UL kZ | 3K | #&& RO DISCHARGE ! I *ok
TTIN:2 GEORGE MALUOSHe GRUOUP MGR — : NOTE: Read instruciions before compieiing this form.
O ARAMETER GUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration No, Jmeauency['s ampLe
- EX | anavas | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
OPPERs TOTAL SAMPLE kg EFEEEEH EEGFEE FEEEEE CI19) )
(AS CU) MEASUREMENT 0.004 : 0 GRAB

1042° 1" 0 0O
FFLUENT GROSS VALY

*EEF

~HY DRBXY-—E]‘ HVLIDENE| SAMPLE Ee 22

See Note 1 MEASUREMENT
5612 1 0 .0 AMIT, £ 2 3
FFLUENT GROSS VALU ki
OLYTRIAZOLE SAMPLE shdokek dok FT T TY

MEASUREMENT

5613 1 0 O
FFLUENT 'GROSS VALU

MEASUREMENT

- <0.005 .

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

T SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

AME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

E,:ﬂﬁa"f;"&f ::; dreection ;':‘s:xg:lr’vlslon In lc:a“:i:unc: with & syn::;ulgmd TELEPHONE DATE
Mr. Michael Holland - i e e e nraetion o
hvea Croup Mamager | mimmemiibiepiibsem bl L —{631-344-342
" TYPED OR PRINTED " o e poiity o e e Popeanent o rotioE o ' "'%ﬁa?sﬁ‘o%‘.'S%?SSaESfoem - | AREAT wumeen [vear| Mo | DAY

IMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence all attachments here} ' R

D ADDITIONAL WATER TREATHMENT CHEHICAL ADDITIVES H/0 PRIOR NYSDEC APPRDVAL

EE PERHIT FOR ADDITIGNAL NﬂTES' CGHHENTS AND REQUIREH&NTS
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ERMITTEE NANE/ADDRESS (radede Fostlity Nowaf Lacatton & Dy count)

RATIGHAL POLLUTANT LISCHARGE ELIMGIATION SYSTEM (MFDES)

e U S D OE DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORY (DR4R) HAIOR
woressBROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY | NY 0005835 007 K (SUBR 01}
53 BELL :AVEy BLDG- 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER |. ¥ —. FIMAL
UPTON ©NY 11973 RTORTG FERIOD WATER TREATMENT PLT BKWSH (HX)
Aciry BROOKHAVEN ‘NATIONAL LABORATORY VAR o T DAY | — [VEAR = ' JRT B
ocATONJPTON - NY 11973 . from[ OX |72 701 | 10 [ UL YO -20 wen NO DISCHARGE {xxj *%#
TTNS GEORGE MALOSHs SROUP MGR NOTE: Read Instructions bsfore completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration NO. | FREQUENCY | SAMPLE
) . EX | auarysis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
LOWd RATE SAMPLE E 2 =T L 073 | &£ SHEE SR FT YT T
: '+ |MEASUREMENT
0056 1 0O O EAM

FFLUENT GROSS VALUE[

(- EPD

H SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
DE00 1 O O PE P
FFLUENT GROSS VALU 3
RONe TOTAL SAMPLE EITYTY *EFEES
(AS FE) MEASUREMENT
1065 17 0 O ] k-

FFLUENT GROSS VALU

T

RONe DISSOLVED
(AS FE)

SAMPLE |
MEASUREMENT

1066 1 0 O

FFLUENT GROSS VALUE.

ERM

See Note 7

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

ERM!

1 certity under penaity of law that this d

AME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

and al}

Mr. Michael Holland
Area Group Manager

or those p directly responsible for

prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with a systemn designed
to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the Informstion
submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons wha manage the system,

were

TYPED OR PRINTED

Including the possibllity of fine and tmpsi

hering the Infor
submitted Is, to the best of my knowledge and be?ier, true, sccurate, and complete.
1 am awsre that there are significant peaaities for submi

the inf

TELEPHONE

g faise Infor

for knowing vielath

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQENT

6313443424

AREA

fobe | NumBeR

YEAR

MO

DAY

MMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférance s/l attachments here]

AMPLES TO BE COLLECTED AT EFFLUENT PIPE TO WHICHEVER BASIN-IS IN OPERATION A¥. THE TIMEe
IN EITHER BASIN SHALL NOT BE COULECTED FUR DHR

TS
E&W /99) Prévious editions may be used.
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F:\:ém‘elmémuauuges; (Tnclads Foctlity Nuana! Location (f Differsns) | NATIONDAL ;8“.}1\\;‘;\3‘& mﬁg&ﬁ% I‘EHWM(!INIARE?’NO?\YTS}IE)M f\;PDESI MASOR - - ‘,
\ooressBRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY ~ [NY00D5835 008 M (suer 01) ‘ : i
53 BELL AVEs BLDS - 464 - - [[_PERMIT NUMBER oiscrancenuvsen | F — F ENAL e
UPTON NY 119730 S ————— - STORHUTR: RUNGFF < umamuse (Hu)
SACILITY BRDmmv&N MTmNAL LABDRATORY SN - o . AVERJINE | TR\ T ENIUL N ..
LocATIONS P ON TNY 11973 . snom[ ORI T to PHET 24| #%« NO DISCHARGE |__{- o
\TIN: GEORGE MALOSHy GROUP MGR T FNOTE: Read ietiucilons before comp "‘h ‘--=‘-’ .
: PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING ualit . NO. | FREQUENCY | g AMPLE
\/ Quality or Concentration Ex or | STUL @
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS S
Lo RATE SAMPLE A gdokakk Y ) Rkl wkkkk TRERREE
See Note 4 ~ |MEASUREMENT : @
o - IMEASUREMENT ) T ) ’
0400 1 06 0O i ' -
FFLUENY GROSS VALUE v
XL € GREASE MP
’ g . MEASUREMENT
10556 L2 0 O @
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE)
2 l’DImLURDETHYLENE v Py
%501° 17 0 O 1qd
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE
9 Lo 1-TRICHLORD~ &
TTHANE
506 1° 0 0
FELUENT (GROSS VALUE &
&
e mats smaems v Guaeimfenemn BN FELATT NS FUTL NS s PROTA Susers 1 cerily under penzity of law that this d ] te wers mama meime g = e - ——a -_ i h‘;“
VAME/TTILE PRINVIFAL EACLUNIVE UFTIVER | prepared under my divection ormpe"mm'" accordance with uyslem designed : o TELEPHUNE DAL
Mr. Hichael Holland o l :::::::h:l quatified personnel property gather and evaluste the Information . ST J n
. submit Based on my Inquiry of the person or persons who mansge the sysiem, .
Area GroUp Mamag e | e emoriits bt o s sty [———  P31-344-3424 -
~.. i m awsre ihat there sre signiiicant penaities for submitting faise lnrnmuﬂom . SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
TYPED OR PRINTED | including the possibitty of fine and impri for knowing violstlops. ‘ OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT AREA | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY
OMMENTS AND EX?LAI‘"ATHGN QF ‘ANY VIOLATIONS fr’r’.fifiiici &/l attachmenis herel
'ARAHETERS EXCEPT FDR FLOY Tﬂ BE SAMPLED HGNTHLY DURING A STBRN EVENT. {IF HO . DX SCHARSEV EN]"!EE_ é?!"X' IN -
THE "NO. DISCHARGE" Bﬂx ‘AT. THE UPPER RIGHT-) SEE PERRIT FDR ADDITIONAL NOTESy - COMMENTS & REQUIRERENIS )
'A Form 3320-1 (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used. -
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ERESVEEE NARKEIADDRESS (nclide Festlisy

US$DOE

1AME

Nessid Locassess § Dy trens)

0oressBRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABGRATORY -
53 BELL-AVEe BLDG: 464 .

Ee el POLLUTANT QISCHARGE ELIRMIHATION SYSYEM [AFOES)
DISCHARGE NONITORING REPORT (DA4R)

NV G005835

010 N

PERMIT NUMBER

DISCHARGE NUMBER

HaJOR
(SiBR 01}

.F - FIRAL '

UPTON  NY ‘11973 O ORTG FERIOD — STORMMTR R’ O CENTRAL .STEAM (H)
AciLTY BROOKHAVEN “NATIONAL LABORATORY - YEAR] MO | DAY YEAR D S C el
ocaToJ PT ON NY 11973 rrom[ DL 12 UL 1o [OET 1241 *e+ NO DISCHARGE |__} #%¢
JTIN: GEORGE MALOSHs SROUP NGR NOTE: Read lnstructions befors complating this form.

PARAMETER | GUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration NO, | FREQUENCY | s AMPLE
- EX | anavsms [ TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
LOW RATE SAMPLE EEEEEF ‘  07) EEREEE EF Ty ThETTE
See Note 4 MEASUREMENT 69322

0056 1. 0 ©

HX GPD

FELUENT 'GROSS VALY

H AMPLE Py Py
MEASUREMENT
7400 1 0 O 77, PERMIY, » RE
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE[ " HIN )
IL & GREASE SAMPLE B ERESF gk RE F T3 3 T3 3
: MEASUREMENT
2556 1 0 O . PERMIT:
FELUENT GROSS VALUE;
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
ERM

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

I:M

~ SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

M

were
\ME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with a system designed TELEPHONE DATE
i to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluste the information
Mr. Michael Holland subritted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage tse system,
N or those persons directly responsible for gathering the informstion, the Informstion - -
Area Group Manager submitted s, 10 the best of my knowledge and bellef, true, accurste, snd complete. 631-344-3424
1 am nware thst there are significant penaltfes for submitting false Information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE m
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibllity of ine and Impri for knowing violat OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CoDE | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

VMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférance sll attachments here)

\RAMETERS EXCEPT FOR FLOW TO BE SAMPLED MONTHLY DURING STORM EVENT. (IF NO DISCHARGEs ENTER “X® IN THE
'NO DISCHARGE® BOX AYT THE UPPER RIGHY). SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIOHAL NOTESe COMMENTS AND REQUIREMENTS

Form 3320-1 (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used.
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RMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Inckide Facility Nema/ Location §f D{fferent)

ME U S DOE

oressBROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY:

53 BELL AVEe BLDG - 464

_ HATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM NPDESI

DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR) MAJOR -
NYDG05835 06A M (SUBR 01)
PERMIT NUMBER piscHARGE NuMseR |- £ =~ FEIMAL

UPTON NY 11973 LINKC NCCle FLOOR DN‘S' ETCIHTIL)
oy BRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY M EoT:
CATIONJ PT ON NY 11973 FROM[ UL | L2 UL | 1o [OL [ LZ| 3L | *&k NO DISCHARGE. l I *5¥
[TNs GEORGE MALOSHe GROUP MGR NOTE: Read instructions before jsting this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Qual .ity or Concentration NO. FREO:)J:NCY SAMPLE
] y EX'| anavsis | - TYPE
AVERAGE | MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UKNITS ,
) , SAMPLE EEBEEE SETEEE 7.1 EREEHE | §.7)

400 1 0 O
FFLUENY GROSS VALUE

MEASUREMENT

L & GREASE.

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

0556 17 0 0
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE

“SAM

LOWe IN CONDUIT OR

HRU TREATMENT PLANY|MEASUREMENT

DOS0 1-0 O
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE

See Note 3

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

- SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SRR oo

1 q:erl_uym'rder peninity of Iaw that this & and all were

DATE

AME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFIClER 7 prepared under my divection or supervision In sceordance with & syste designed ] TELEPHONE
Mr. Hichael Holland . : ‘0;:‘“’:“'8'35"“96 PGIBDN'M' l:.l';linr'y gather and evaluate the Informstion -
. - submitt on my Inquiry o h the
Area Group Manager - - oF those persons directly resporaible for gathering the iformatlon, the Informatlon. 631-344-3424
) T - RS submitted Is, to the best of my knowledge snd belief, lr\lz. accurate, and complete. o . -
: 1 am aware hiat there are significant penaltles for submitting false Inl’o- . SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibllity of fine and lmprt for} g Vi OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY
IMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS [Reférence all attachments here) :
EE PERMIT FOR ADDITI ONAL NBTES’ CUHHENTS AND REQUIREHENTS
A Form 3320-1  (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used. 01326/0ilgerd201rm. . PAGE  }OF
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ERMITTEE NAMEIADDRESS @ictods Factliy Novws! Location i D{veny)

lame 0 §S D OB E

0oressBROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY

53 BELL AVEes BLDG' 464 '

UPTON

NY 11973

Aciny BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL 'LABORATORY

HATHU L POLLUTANT CISCHAROE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)

UISCHARQE MONITORING REPOAT (DAIA) ARSI
HV0005835 06A Q (SuER 013
PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | F — FENAL

MONITORING PERIOD

H

LINAC NCCMy (FLOOR DNSe' SW(HTL)

YEAR] MO | DAY YEAR D — ;
pcATIONS T ON NY 12973 rrom[ UL V0T 8¥ 1o POL Y221 ¢+ NO DISCHARGE |__§ #&+
TTN: GEORGE MALOSHs SROUP MGR ' NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.
. PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration NO. |recget SAMPLE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS ANALYSIS
~HYDROXY-ETHYLIDENE| SAMPLE THREREEE T FRRREE | ERREE TCI9) 2
See Note 11 ' MEASUREMENT 1.0 C 1 %TRI.Y GRAB

5812 1 0 ©
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE

ERM

OLYTRIAZOLE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

5813 1 O ©
FFLUENT

GROSS VALUEREQUIRE

i T

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

~ SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

AME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

y

Mr. Michael Holland
Area Group Manager

penaity of Inw that
prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with a system designed
to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the Infonnation

submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system,

s

and sl

were

TELEPHONE

e o e e g e frton e ot p31-344-3424
1 ant aware that there are signifi t penaltics for sub g false Infor SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED including the possiblilty of fine snd Imp for knowlng violsth OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY
MMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS {Reforence sff sttachments hera}
0O ADDITIONAL WATER TREATMENT CHEMICAL ADDITIVES W/D PRIOR NVSDEC APPROVAL .
EE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES: COMMENT AND REQUIREMENTS
A Form 3320-1 (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used. o1327/0THgie 4 paiorm. PAGE  }OF
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" ERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Inckids Factlity Nowa/ Locattcn {f Digferes)

mmomu. POLLUTAHT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)
ISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMA)

AME U S D O E HAJOR
\ooressBROOKHAVEN NATIDNAL LABORATORY NY 0005835 068 N (SuBR 01)
53 BELL AVEs BLDG: 46% PERMIT NUMBER DiscHARGENUMBER | F — FINAL
UPTON NY 11973 CODLING. TOMR FROM 919 ETC(HT2)
Aciy BROOKHAVEN 'NATIONAL LABORATORY - AT e N D e T5r . S
OCATONJPTON  ° NY- 197 FRoM O R 12T U1 vo FOLT 12T 3T #++ NO DISCHARGE |__| #+*
\TIN: GEQRSE MALOSHy SROUP MoR : - NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentration NO, |FREGUENCY | SAMPLE
EX | anavss |- TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE ~ MAXIMUM UNITS
- SAMPLE FEAEEF FITTTT] T i1
’ MEASUREMENT 7.4 8.4 P G 4/MO| GRAB
0400 1 0 O % | '
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE L 2 3 1Su
IL & GREASE SAMPLE : [ X))
MEASUREMENT - .
0556 1 0 0 T : _
FFLUENT ‘GROSS VALUE C MG /L
TOWe IN CUNDUITY DR |

*

_ HRU.. TREATHENT PLANY
0050 1 0 O
FFLLENT GROSS VALUE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

5ee Note 3

T SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

¥ certif iy of Taw that this o nd al) Lo
IAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER p:p" 'zd“::";:r:; dlyr:‘“:n Dr::lp:nwm In .e:o rd:m‘ wlith "”l:;‘: esigned TELEPHONE DATE
Mr }ﬁchael Holland . - lol::‘ur:dlh:::;llntd pe'mnnel properly gather snd evaluste the Iinformation  ~ . S :
i submitt nm iry of th h - -—
Area Group Manager o those persans directly resporaible for gathering the Informatlon, the Informeadien 631-344-3424
submitied Is, lo the best of my knowledge and bellef, true, accurate, and complete, . .
1 am sware that there ave significant penlties for submitting false Infor © SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE - -

7 " TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine'snd I for knowlng viclatiop - OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT - : éoo’é NUMBER®  [YEAR{ MO | DAY |
JMMENTS AND EXPLANATIONVOI" ANY VIOLATIQN_S {Reférence all nnachmonrs here) : ‘ ;
‘EE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTESe COMMENTS & . REQUIREMENTS
A Form 33201 (Rev 3/99) Preﬁous editions may be used. * 01328 /0lEge3L201rm. PAGE  JOF’



PERMITTEE NAPAE/ADDRESS (Tnckads Fecllity Nane/ Location if "Difjireig)

HATIONAL FULLUTANT DISCHARGE CULINATION SYSTEM (NFDES)

wee USDOE DICCHARGE MONITORING REPORT /DAR) RAJOR
woressBROUKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NYD00D5835 ' 06B Q {(SUBR 01)

- 53 BELL AVEes BLDG- 464 PERMIT NUMBER piscHARgEnuMBER | F = F ENAL

UPTON NY ‘11973 MONITORING PERIOD COOLG TOWRS. FRORK ‘919 ETC (HY2)
Acry BROOKHAVEN  NATIONAL LABORATORY' YEAR] MO | DAY YEAR] M0 T DAY —
OCATIONJ PT ON , NY 11973 FROM| DI 'I0 | UL | 1o [ OL [T IZ [ 31| ®%# NO DISCHARGE [__Jj #*%%
TIN: GEORGE MALOSHy GROUP MGR NOTE: Read Instructions bafore complating this form.
PARAMETER - QUANTITY OR LOADING Qua] .i ty or Concentrat" on NO. FREQ(I)JFENCY SAMPLE
A EX | aumvss | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS .
~HYDROXY~-ETHYL IDENE| SAMPLE Skt L2 2T : Fxkpkk Bk E (¢ 19) ?’
See Note 11 MEASUREMENT 1.0 1 TRLY |GRAB

5812 1L 0 O PERMIT:.

Sl e
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE el

.

DAL

——

HG/L

DLYTRIAZOLE SAMPLE T T FYTTT T
MEASUREMENT

.005

19

53813 1 0 o
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE|RE

M

- ek

TEEERRE | CRRERF ks TREEEEE

. <0

0eZ7

M6 /L

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

fd

SAMPLE

“USAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

1 ceruty undzrpcuﬁlly. fl . th lmi.;iocu and ll“ll. h ts
IAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFIC_ER prepared under n:‘; dlr::ﬂ:: or:upe:vldan':::c:urﬂ:n:e \:Icihn:e:yﬂ:n::wlgn«l
Mr. Michael Holland

&

TELEPHONE

631-344-3424

(o assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluste the information

submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the sysiem,

or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the Informstion
Atea GI'OUP Manager submitied fs, 1o the best of iy knowledge and bellef, true, accurate, and complete,

1 am aware that there are signlficant pensities for submliting false information,

SIANATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUYTIVE

TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibility of fine and bnpr for kowing vi OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT AREA | nuMBeR YEAR| MO | DAY
JMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS [Reférance aff attachments hare] :
I0 ADDITIONAL WATER TREAYMENT CHEMICAL ADDITIVES W/0 PRIOR NYSDEC APPROVAL
EE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOVESe CONMENTS AND REQUIREMENTS
A Form 3320-1 (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used. 01329f/0ligis 2420 rm. - PAGE  3OF '

@

AR




